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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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Waffle one
5103-ACI1T

Design Favaretto&Partners

745
500

790 |

790

805

FRAME .
TELAIO
BASTIDOR 20 9004F
TRAY .
VASSOIO
TRAY FRAVAN  FRTA04
UPHOLSTERY A Space,Panarea
TAPPEZZERIA B Eco Leather
TAPIZADOS C Convert D,Velvety,Step, Step Melange, Nuvole,Norfolk
D Revive é3Reflect é5,Rolla
E Oceanic &5, Yoredale,Volta Celeste
F Steelcut Quartet,Canvas2
G Divina Melange, Fiord
H Safire
COM Fabric(m)
4.95
PKG Pkg A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS Weight (kg)
IMBALLO
EMBALAJE 86 83 78 0.56 1 a7
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E vietata la riproduzione del seguente documento senza previa autorizzazione scritta da parte di Omp srl. Dimensioni, pesi e finiture possono variare senza alcun preavviso.

Reproduction of this document is strictly prohibited without prior written authorisation from Omp srl. Sizes, weights and finishes may change without previous notice.

La reproduccién de este documento estd estrictamente prohibida sin la autorizacién previa de Omp srl. Los tamaios, pesos y acabados pueden cambiar sin previo aviso.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Nt

29/10/2024

f

Electrification
CAS5103502

1IN

Design Favaretto&Partners

Weight (kg)

A(cm) B(cm) h(cm) MC PCS

Pkg

0.4

12

13

13
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